General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol JOTINDRA
ISIN INE173F01016

Name of the company

JOTINDRA STEEL AND TUBES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a v of | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) an i equity shares | equity Depository (VI = (AV)+ | g 57) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class % of
%) X egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 2619700 2619700 53.76 2619700 2619700 | 53.76
Group
(B) Public 2389 2253049 2253049 46.24 2253049 2253049 | 46.24
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2400 4872749 4872749 100 4872749 4872749 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , TS\I;lmeer of
No. Of asa %. Number of 1;1rez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XI1) 2ncir1:11,iered Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding conve{tlble (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . and No. Of . - 00 of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No. | total No. u u u
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.76 2613182
Group
(B) Public 46.24 1995208 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4608390 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;.dolf fully Partly No. Of shares ;r}?;ésnﬁzl d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a/o
(I10) shares held . (IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VII) As a % of Class eo: | Class ota
) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) X & | M358 I motal | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 1824346 1824346 | 37.44 1824346 1824346 | 37.44
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 6 795354 795354 16.32 795354 795354 |16.32
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 2619700 2619700 53.76 2619700 2619700 | 53.76
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 11 2619700 2619700  |53.76 2619700 2619700 | 53.76
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)(1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 950 950 0.02 950 950 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 950 950 0.02 950 950 0.02
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holdlng nominal share 2362 304992 304992 6.26 304992 304992 |6.26
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(0 holding nominal share | | 1937950 1937950 |39.77 1937950 1937950 | 39.77
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(O] (NRIs) 2 1023 1023 0.02 1023 1023 0.02
(0} Bodies Corporate 11 7694 7694 0.16 7694 7694 0.16
(m) Any Other (specify) 2 440 440 0.01 440 440 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2388 2252099 2252099 46.22 2252099 2252099 | 46.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2389 2253049 2253049 46.24 2253049 2253049 | 46.24
2+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2400 4872749 4872749 100 4872749 4872749 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2400 4872749 4872749 100 4872749 4872749 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmatena’ize
iti i i i - f total $a o form(XIV)  ISub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | OrolL\o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares c_ategory c§teg0ry c_e}?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ii) (iii)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 37.44 1817828
(d) 16.32 795354
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 53.76 2613182
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
53.76 2613182
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MA@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.02 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0 0 0 0
@
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 6.26 48711 0 0 0
(h) 39.77 1937950 0 0 0
@) 0.02 1023 0 0 0
(1) 0.16 7084 0 0 0
(m) 0.01 440 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 46.22 1995208 0 0 0
@
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)()+ 46.24 1995208 0 0 0
B2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4608390
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 4608390

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Akhil Kumar Sureka

Navneet Kumar Sureka

Parmeshwari Devi Sureka

Premlata Sureka

Vishnu Kumar Sureka

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABKPS2301R

ANWPS5531K

APNPS0415D

APNPS0422C

AATPS7024H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

523626

391987

290

150

908293

1824346

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

523626

391987

290

150

908293

1824346

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.75

8.04

0.01

18.64

37.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

523626

391987

290

150

908293

1824346

Class eg:y

Total

523626

391987

290

150

908293

1824346

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.75

8.04

0.01

18.64

37.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.75

8.04

0.01

18.64

37.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

523626

385619

290

908293

1817828

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bihariji Ispat
Udyog Limited

Jst Engineering
Services Ltd

Quality Synthetic
Industries Limited

Srinarayan Rajkumar

Merchants Private Limited

Sureka Tubes Industries
Private Limited

V K Flats Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AABCBO0830D

AAACJ0299D

AAACQO0508Q

AAECS2238K

AAACSTT51F

AAACV0063H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130208

130209

130208

130208

202621

71900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

130208

130209

130208

130208

202621

71900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.67

2.67

2.67

2.67

4.16

1.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

130208

130209

130208

130208

202621

71900

Class eg:y

Total

130208

130209

130208

130208

202621

71900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.67

2.67

2.67

2.67

4.16

1.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.67

2.67

2.67

2.67

4.16

1.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise e

ncumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

130208

130209

130208

130208

202621

71900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

795354

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

795354

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

795354

Class eg:y

Total

795354

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

795354

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type







