General information about company							
Scrip code	000000						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol	JOTINDRA						
ISIN	INE173F01016						
Name of the company	JOTINDRA STEEL AND TUBES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	2619700			2619700	53.76	2619700		2619700	53.76
(B)	Public	2389	2253049			2253049	46.24	2253049		2253049	46.24
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts							_			_
	Total	2400	4872749			4872749	100	4872749		4872749	100

		Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group			53.76					2613182			
(B)	Public			46.24					1995208	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total			100					4608390	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	showing sha	reholdir	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		/) Rights	Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1824346			1824346	37.44	1824346		1824346	37.44
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	795354			795354	16.32	795354		795354	16.32
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	2619700			2619700	53.76	2619700		2619700	53.76
(2)	Foreign	1			•	1	1				ı
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	2619700			2619700	53.76	2619700		2619700	53.76
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	1	950			950	0.02	950		950	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	950			950	0.02	950		950	0.02
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	1		•	•			•	•	•	,
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2362	304992			304992	6.26	304992		304992	6.26
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	1937950			1937950	39.77	1937950		1937950	39.77
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2	1023			1023	0.02	1023		1023	0.02
(1)	Bodies Corporate	11	7694			7694	0.16	7694		7694	0.16
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	440			440	0.01	440		440	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2388	2252099			2252099	46.22	2252099		2252099	46.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		2389	2253049			2253049	46.24	2253049		2253049	46.24
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		2400	4872749			4872749	100	4872749		4872749	100
Total (A+B+C )		2400	4872749			4872749	100	4872749		4872749	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Un Outstanding Ou convertible W	No. of Und Shares Out Underlying con	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group	•			•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				37.44					1817828			
(d)				16.32					795354			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.76					2613182			
(2)	Foreign	•	•	1				1	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.76					2613182			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		ı		1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(d)				0.02					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				6.26					48711	0	0	0
(h)				39.77					1937950	0	0	0
(i)				0.02					1023	0	0	0
(l)				0.16					7084	0	0	0
(m)				0.01					440	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				46.22					1995208	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				46.24					1995208	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Non Pro	noter	- Non Pul	olic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					4608390			
Total (A+B+C				100					4608390			

		Individ	luals/Hindu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Akhil Kumar Sureka	Navneet Kumar Sureka	Parmeshwari Devi Sureka	Premlata Sureka	Vishnu Kumar Sureka	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABKPS2301R	ANWPS5531K	APNPS0415D	APNPS0422C	AATPS7024H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	523626	391987	290	150	908293	1824346
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	523626	391987	290	150	908293	1824346
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.75	8.04	0.01	0	18.64	37.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	523626	391987	290	150	908293	1824346
Class eg:y						
Total	523626	391987	290	150	908293	1824346
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.75	8.04	0.01	0	18.64	37.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.75	8.04	0.01	0	18.64	37.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	523626	385619	290	0	908293	1817828
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Other (spe	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bihariji Ispat Udyog Limited	Jst Engineering Services Ltd	Quality Synthetic Industries Limited	Srinarayan Rajkumar Merchants Private Limited	Sureka Tubes Industries Private Limited	V K Flats Private Limited
PAN (II)	AABCB0830D	AAACJ0299D	AAACQ0508Q	AAECS2238K	AAACS7751F	AAACV0063H
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	130208	130209	130208	130208	202621	71900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	130208	130209	130208	130208	202621	71900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.67	2.67	2.67	2.67	4.16	1.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	130208	130209	130208	130208	202621	71900
Class eg:y						
Total	130208	130209	130208	130208	202621	71900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.67	2.67	2.67	2.67	4.16	1.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.67	2.67	2.67	2.67	4.16	1.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	130208	130209	130208	130208	202621	71900
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	795354
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	795354
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	795354
Class eg:y	
Total	795354
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.32
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	795354				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					